
1 18135 AKSHAY RAJEEV KUMAR 81 82 83 48 65 80 QUALIFIED
2 16198 ANJANA RAMCHAND 42 54 33 38 45 46 QUALIFIED
3 13467 ANMOL RADHEYSHYAM 68 84 84 91 93 86 QUALIFIED
4 13366 ANSHIKA DEEPAK 73 97 85 66 88 92 QUALIFIED
5 17657 ARUSHI RAJESH KUMAR 62 72 71 52 69 66 QUALIFIED
6 14840 ARYAN LALIT KUMAR RL
7 17716 AVIKA VIRENDER 74 87 84 86 81 79 QUALIFIED
8 13970 CHANCHAL KRISHAN 74 94 92 68 82 93 QUALIFIED
9 17722 CHESHTA DEEPAK SINDHWANI 86 93 71 65 80 90 QUALIFIED

10 14065 DEV RAJINDER SINGH 71 75 44 53 71 83 QUALIFIED
11 16559 DIPANSHU MANMOHAN 79 95 92 74 92 95 QUALIFIED
12 16168 GARIMA SURAJBHAN 90 99 90 86 88 88 QUALIFIED
13 13219 GAURANSH ASHWANI 94 99 93 92 95 97 QUALIFIED
14 13466 HARSHIL SOHAN GOYAL 98 93 90 87 93 78 QUALIFIED
15 14542 HARSHIT SURESHKUMAR 53 54 54 43 50 66 QUALIFIED
16 14106 JANAK ISHWAR SINGH 61 80 82 51 69 77 QUALIFIED
17 14968 JIGYASA SITENDER 65 88 78 58 78 81 QUALIFIED
18 21159 KESHAV SANDEEP KUMAR 58 62 60 39 70 61 QUALIFIED
19 14057 MADHAV ASHWANI SINGLA 41 49 44 40 57 56 QUALIFIED
20 16124 MAYANK SATISH KUMAR RL
21 20745 PARAS SANJEEV KUMAR 56 81 80 78 80 78 QUALIFIED
22 21173 RONAK RAJBEER SINGH 55 81 66 44 67 83 QUALIFIED
23 20268 SAKSHAM KULBEER 68 77 55 43 59 71 QUALIFIED
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24 15130 SAKSHI RAVINDER SINGH 75 95 97 97 89 92 QUALIFIED
25 21007 SHREYA RAJKUMAR 58 74 75 57 70 91 QUALIFIED
26 20089 SATYAVART NARENDER KUMAR 82 91 96 99 94 97 QUALIFIED
27 14967 SHUBHAM PAWAN 74 95 91 96 91 96 QUALIFIED
28 14046 SAHIL SURENDER KUMAR 58 88 91 66 77 86 QUALIFIED
29 17849 TAMANNA JITENDER RL
30 14188 TANISHK SUDHIR KUMAR 77 95 91 71 81 89 QUALIFIED
31 16138 TARANDEEP KAMALJEET 48 70 42 36 58 66 QUALIFIED
32 21008 TUSHAR NARESH 47 64 72 45 67 69 QUALIFIED
33 13408 TEJAS CHETAN GARG 65 89 90 64 82 77 QUALIFIED
34 13945 VAMIKA PARDEEP KUMAR 72 70 51 51 43 76 QUALIFIED
35 16529 VIREN ANIL 39 55 51 52 46 69 QUALIFIED
36 20569 YASHVEER MUKESH SHARMA RL
37 20560 YUVRAJ AMIT SHARMA 64 90 75 60 76 87 QUALIFIED

SANGEETA SAVITA REDHU
(Class Incharge) (Examination Incharge) (Principal)

Dr.Rashmi Vidyarthi
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1 18135 AKSHAY RAJEEV KUMAR 19 62 81 19 63 82 20 63 83 18 30 48 18 47 65 47 33 80 439 73.2 A B A B

2 16198 ANJANA RAMCHAND 18 24 42 19 35 54 18 15 33 18 20 38 18 27 45 17 29 46 258 43 B B B B

3 13467 ANMOL RADHEYSHYAM 20 48 68 20 64 84 20 64 84 20 71 91 20 73 93 48 38 86 506 84.3 B B B A

4 13366 ANSHIKA DEEPAK 20 53 73 20 77 97 20 65 85 19 47 66 19 69 88 49 43 92 501 83.5 B A B A

5 17657 ARUSHI RAJESH KUMAR 20 42 62 19 53 72 20 51 71 18 34 52 18 51 69 18 48 66 392 65.3 B B B A

6 14840 ARYAN LALIT KUMAR 18 18 36 19 28 47 20 15 35 18 17 35 18 17 35 44 17 61 249 41.5 B C B A

7 17716 AVIKA VIRENDER 20 54 74 20 67 87 20 64 84 20 66 86 20 61 81 47 32 79 491 81.8 B A B A

8 13970 CHANCHAL KRISHAN 20 54 74 20 74 94 18 74 92 19 49 68 19 63 82 49 44 93 503 83.8 B B B A

9 17722 CHESHTA DEEPAK SINDHWANI 20 66 86 20 73 93 20 51 71 19 46 65 19 61 80 49 41 90 485 80.8 B C B A

10 14065 DEV RAJINDER SINGH 18 53 71 19 56 75 20 24 44 18 35 53 18 53 71 48 35 83 397 66.2 B B B C

11 16559 DIPANSHU MANMOHAN 20 59 79 20 75 95 20 72 92 20 54 74 18 74 92 50 45 95 527 87.8 B B B A

12 16168 GARIMA SURAJBHAN 20 70 90 20 79 99 20 70 90 20 66 86 20 68 88 19 69 88 541 90.2 B B B A

13 13219 GAURANSH ASHWANI 20 74 94 20 79 99 20 73 93 20 72 92 20 75 95 50 47 97 570 95 B B B A

14 13466 HARSHIL SOHAN GOYAL 20 78 98 20 73 93 18 72 90 20 67 87 20 73 93 47 31 78 539 89.8 A B B A

15 14542 HARSHIT SURESHKUMAR 18 35 53 19 35 54 20 34 54 18 25 43 18 32 50 45 21 66 320 53.3 B B B C

16 14106 JANAK ISHWAR SINGH 20 41 61 20 60 80 20 62 82 18 33 51 18 51 69 47 30 77 420 70 B B B A

17 14968 JIGYASA SITENDER 20 45 65 20 68 88 20 58 78 18 40 58 18 60 78 47 34 81 448 74.7 B B B A

18 21159 KESHAV SANDEEP KUMAR 18 40 58 19 43 62 19 41 60 18 21 39 18 52 70 44 17 61 350 58.3 B C B A

19 14057 MADHAV ASHWANI SINGLA 18 23 41 19 30 49 18 26 44 18 22 40 18 39 57 44 12 56 287 47.8 B C B C

20 16124 MAYANK SATISH KUMAR 18 43 61 19 49 68 18 54 72 18 41 59 18 60 78 46 25 71 409 68.2 B B A A

21 20745 PARAS SANJEEV KUMAR 18 38 56 20 61 81 20 60 80 20 58 78 19 61 80 47 31 78 453 75.5 B C B A

22 21173 RONAK RAJBEER SINGH 18 37 55 20 61 81 19 47 66 18 26 44 18 49 67 48 35 83 396 66 B A B A

23 20268 SAKSHAM KULBEER 18 50 68 19 58 77 18 37 55 18 25 43 18 41 59 46 25 71 373 62.2 B A B A

24 15130 SAKSHI RAVINDER SINGH 19 56 75 20 75 95 20 77 97 20 77 97 20 69 89 49 43 92 545 90.8 B B B A

25 21007 SHREYA RAJKUMAR 20 38 58 19 55 74 19 56 75 18 39 57 18 52 70 49 42 91 425 70.8 B B B A

26 20089 SATYAVART NARENDER KUMAR 19 63 82 20 71 91 20 76 96 20 79 99 20 74 94 50 47 97 559 93.2 B B B A
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27 14967 SHUBHAM PAWAN 19 55 74 20 75 95 20 71 91 20 76 96 20 71 91 50 46 96 543 90.5 B B B A

28 14046 SAHIL SURENDER KUMAR 18 40 58 20 68 88 20 71 91 20 46 66 18 59 77 48 38 86 466 77.7 A B B A

29 17849 TAMANNA JITENDER 20 51 71 19 53 72 19 39 58 19 27 46 19 63 82 18 50 68 397 66.2 B A B B

30 14188 TANISHK SUDHIR KUMAR 18 59 77 20 75 95 20 71 91 18 53 71 19 62 81 49 40 89 504 84 B A B A

31 16138 TARANDEEP KAMALJEET 20 28 48 19 51 70 18 24 42 18 18 36 18 40 58 45 21 66 320 53.3 B A B A

32 21008 TUSHAR NARESH 20 27 47 19 45 64 20 52 72 18 27 45 18 49 67 45 24 69 364 60.7 B C B C

33 13408 TEJAS CHETAN GARG 18 47 65 19 70 89 20 70 90 18 46 64 19 63 82 47 30 77 467 77.8 B A B A

34 13945 VAMIKA PARDEEP KUMAR 18 54 72 19 51 70 18 33 51 19 32 51 18 25 43 19 57 76 363 60.5 B C B B

35 16529 VIREN ANIL 18 21 39 19 36 55 18 33 51 18 34 52 18 28 46 45 24 69 312 52 B B B C

36 20569 YASHVEER MUKESH SHARMA 19 14 33 19 31 50 18 35 53 18 30 48 18 24 42 47 30 77 303 50.5 B C A C

37 20560 YUVRAJ AMIT SHARMA 19 45 64 20 70 90 20 55 75 19 41 60 18 58 76 48 39 87 452 75.3 A B B A

2409 2909 2671.0 2284.0 2683.0 2574

65.1 78.6 72.2 61.7 72.5 80.4

RESULT ANALYSIS
S.N Subject  Teacher T.S  Ab 0

Pass 
% 91-100 81-90 71-80 61-70 51-60 41-50 31-40 B- 30 Q.P.I

1 ENGLISH Smt sangeeta 37 0 37
100% 3 4 9 10 6 7 1 - 65.1

2 HINDI Sh. Anil Vashishth 37 0 37 100% 12 8 10 5 2 - - - 78.6

3 MATHS Smt ansooya 37 0 37 100% 7 8 11 5
2 2 2 -

72.2

4
SCIENCE Smt Savita kundu         

,Smt suman 37 0 37 100% 5 3 2 5
10 8 4 -

61.7

5
SOCIAL 
SCIENCE Smt. Lazza 37 0 37 100% 5 7 7 7 5 4 2 - 72.5

6 IT smt. Vandana 37 0 37 100% 6 9 8 8 5 1 - - 80.4

7 skt sh. Anil 5 0 5 100% 1
3 1 -

68.8

SANGEETA Rashmi Vidyarthi
(Class Incharge) (Examination Incharge) PRINCIPAL

SAVITA REDHU



1


	internet
	Sheet1

